
GAGA
design Lapo Grassellini

Wall mounted luminaire
Wall mountable, dual 
emission fixture with
extremely simple 
geometry. Thanks to the
directionality of COB LED 
light sources, the
lighting effect is soft and 
effective.

Apparecchio a parete
biemissione dalla
geometria estremamente
semplice. Sfruttando il
direzionamento delle
sorgenti LED COB,
l’effetto luminoso risulta
particolarmente efficace e
morbido.

Appareil mural biémission
à la géométrie
extrêmement simple. En
exploitant l’orientation
des sources LED COB,
l’effet lumineux se révèle
particulièrement efficace
et doux.

Gerät zur Wandinstallation
mit Doppelleuchte
mit extrem einfacher
Geometrie. Durch Nutzen
der Ausrichtung der
Quellen LED COB ist der
Lichteffekt besonders
wirkungsvoll und weich.

Aparato de pared
biemisión de geometría
sumamente sencilla.
Aprovechando la
posibilidad de orientar
las fuentes LED COB, el
efecto luminoso resulta
especialmente eficaz y
suave.
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IP40 made in Italy

CCT/CRI/Flux (2x)

2700K

3000K

4000K

CRI85

890lm

1000lm

1040lm

CRI93

840lm

930lm

960lm

Dimensions Supply current
230VAC

Supply current
230VAC

Power
2x10W

Code construction
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45Dimmable IGBT-TRIAC

2-Step MacAdam


